Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who was the founder of Khaliji Dyanasty

During the Pakistan Movement, National slogans adopted by the Muslims, were

NHA is custodian of 39 national highways / motorways / expressways / strategic routed
having a total length of

What Nicolle discovered?

Name the leader from UP who very first supported Pakistan Resolution?

Which of the following occurs more frequently than the other three in the Indian Ocean?

Old written material,which cannot be read easily,can be read by:

On 19 June 2012, Election Commission of Pakistan (ECP) issued notification to disqualify
Assembly (MNA) of Pakistan with effect form

What is the name of the gulf located between Sweden and Finland?

Inventor of wireless telegraphy is:

Which clouds usually have the lowest altitude?

The science of the Earth, its structure, and history

How many yards are there in one sq rod,polo or perch?

Mangla Dam was completed in:

The Jinnah Barrage is built on river:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

A

Muhammad Ghori
Alauddin Khilji
Qutubuddin Aibaik
Jalal ud Din

Pakistan Ka Matlab kya La llla'ha

lilallah

B.

Pakistan Banayeen Gay kufr Ko

Mitain Gay

DoW» DOWP DOWr DOWr DOWP DOWr DOWr DOWr D0WP» DO0W» 00

OWP DOoWE DO

. Ban Kay Rahay Ga Pakistan.
.Bothaandc

. 11,131 kms

12,131 kms
13,131 kms
None of these

Bohr

Radium

X-ray

Typhus Vaccine

Ch. Khalig-uz-Zaman
I.H. Qureshi

. Ch. Rafig Ahmad

Ahmad Ali

Cyclones
Hurricanes
Tornadoes

. Typhoons

. Infra red rays&nbsp;
. Cosmic rays&nbsp;
. Ultra-violet rays&nbsp;

None of these

April 16, 2012
April 26, 2012
April 06, 2012
April 07, 2012

. Gulf of Bothnia
. Gulf of Finland

Gulf of Bosnia

. Gulf of Gotland

Marconi

J.J. Thomson
Samuel Morose
None of these

. Cumulonimbus

Cumulus
Cirrus
Stratus

Anatomy
Taxonomy

. Hematology

Geology

304.50
404.50
505.75
207.25

1967
1969
1971
1972

Jhelum
Chenab
§indh



16

17

18

19

20

who discovered the velocity of light?

Galileo's invention is

Between which period was the third Round Table conferences held in London?

Which two European countries compose the iberian Peninsula?

which of the following invention is invented by Chain?

o0Ow

. Ravi
. tesla
pascal

newton

. Militery tank
. telephone
razor

. 1906-1909
. 1915-1917

. 1935-1937
. Albania &amp; Greece

. ltaly &mp; San Marino
. Norway &amp; Sweden

B. Air jet engine

C
D

. Jet engine
. Plane angine



