

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the founder of Khaliji Dyanasty	A. Muhammad Ghori B. Alauddin Khilji C. Qutubuddin Aibaik D. Jalal ud Din
2	During the Pakistan Movement, National slogans adopted by the Muslims, were	A. Pakistan Ka Matlab kya La Illa'ha Illallah B. Pakistan Banayeen Gay kufr Ko Mitain Gay C. Ban Kay Rahay Ga Pakistan. D. Both a and c
3	NHA is custodian of 39 national highways / motorways / expressways / strategic routed having a total length of	A. 11,131 kms B. 12,131 kms C. 13,131 kms D. None of these
4	What Nicolle discovered?	A. Bohr B. Radium C. X-ray D. Typhus Vaccine
5	Name the leader from UP who very first supported Pakistan Resolution?	A. Ch. Khaliq-uz-Zaman B. I.H. Qureshi C. Ch. Rafiq Ahmad D. Ahmad Ali
6	Which of the following occurs more frequently than the other three in the Indian Ocean?	A. Cyclones B. Hurricanes C. Tornadoes D. Typhoons
7	Old written material, which cannot be read easily, can be read by:	A. Infra red rays B. Cosmic rays C. Ultra-violet rays D. None of these
8	On 19 June 2012, Election Commission of Pakistan (ECP) issued notification to disqualify Assembly (MNA) of Pakistan with effect form	A. April 16, 2012 B. April 26, 2012 C. April 06, 2012 D. April 07, 2012
9	What is the name of the gulf located between Sweden and Finland?	A. Gulf of Bothnia B. Gulf of Finland C. Gulf of Bosnia D. Gulf of Gotland
10	Inventor of wireless telegraphy is:	A. Marconi B. J.J. Thomson C. Samuel Morose D. None of these
11	Which clouds usually have the lowest altitude?	A. Cumulonimbus B. Cumulus C. Cirrus D. Stratus
12	The science of the Earth, its structure, and history	A. Anatomy B. Taxonomy C. Hematology D. Geology
13	How many yards are there in one sq rod,polo or perch?	A. 304.50 B. 404.50 C. 505.75 D. 207.25
14	Mangla Dam was completed in:	A. 1967 B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1972
15	The Jinnah Barrage is built on river:	A. Jhelum B. Chenab C. Sindh

		D. Ravi
16	who discovered the velocity of light?	A. tesla B. roemer C. pascal D. newton
17	Galileo's invention is	A. telecope B. Militery tank C. telephone D. razor
18	Between which period was the third Round Table conferences held in London?	A. 1906-1909 B. 1915-1917 C. 1930-1932 D. 1935-1937
19	Which two European countries compose the iberian Peninsula?	A. Spain & Porugal B. Albania & Prece C. Italy & Prece D. Norway & Prece B. Norway & Prece B. Norway & Prece B. Norway & Precee
20	which of the following invention is invented by Chain?	A. Airplane jet engine B. Air jet engine C. Jet engine D. Plane angine